Coloc. Num. Atleta

o U b W N

2952
2929
2938
2930
2949
2948

VALDIR MENDES DE FRANCA
CELSO REBELO

GUILHERME FELIPE DE ASSIS
CLAUDIO

ROBERTO VITAL

PEDRO LURIVAL

RACE 10K

10K MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe
M 0 M0029 - . UNIAO MOTIVACAO DE ITU
M 0 M0029 -
M 0 M0029 - SALTO
M 0 M0029 1 SALTO RUNNERS
M 0 M0029 2
M 0 M0029 3 SALTO RUNNERS

Bruto

00:39:27.196
00:39:36.621
00:43:10.916
00:46:53.403
00:50:26.925
00:53:45.605

Liquido

00:39:27.196
00:39:36.621
00:43:10.916
00:46:53.403
00:50:26.925
00:53:45.605
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